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ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATICHN,

The following
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Spanish Language held in April,

2025 1=

Candidates are

declared

to have

2025

Passed the

Marks Obtained

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

(Out of

400)

24014126001

24014126002

24014126003

24014126004

24014126006

24014126007

24014126008

24014126009

24014126010

24014126011

24014126012

24014126013

& @

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

ADITI JAIN
SURENDER KUMAR JAIN

BHUMI KUMARI
BASANT SINGH

GOURAV TODIWAL
DHANPAL SINGH

HARSH SHARMA
ASHOK SHARMA

KRISHNA GUPTA
SUNIL GUPTA

LAIBA NOOR ANSARI
HASHIM ANSARI

RADHIKA VERMA
RAJESH VERMA

SACHINDRA PRATAP SINGH
ARVIND PRATAP SINGH

SATYAM
VIJAY SINGH

SHUBHAM YADAV
SANJAY YADAV

SUAIB
MUBARIK

TARUN SINGH RAWAT
BALAM SINGH RAWAT

L

279

265

228

305

273

246

239

290

Z1L9

323

1891

242

(WITH DIST.)

(WITH DIST.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

24014126014

24014126015

24014126016

24014126018

24014126020

24014126021

24014126022

EX-STUDENT
23014126022

24025126001

24025126002

24025126003

24025126004

24025126005

I

7

ANSHU
YOGESH KUMAR

GAYATRI
RAMPRASAD

HUSNA KHATOON
MD NASEEM

NANDINI
PRAMOD KUMAR

TANVI RAWAT
GAURAV RAWAT

VISHAKHA BANGARI
PURAN SINGH BANGARI

AKSHAY BHARDWAJ
KARTAR BHARDWAJ

KAJAL SHARMA
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

VAIBHAV TIWARI
SUSHIL TIWARI

KHUSHI JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN

MISHBA MANSOORI
MOHD ARIF

SRISHTI
MR. GOPAL PODDAR

TANIA AHMED
NASEEM AHAMAD

ARYAN SHEORAN
PARVINDRA

N

242

287

246

296

322

273

301

301

220

337

285

286

302

242

(WITH.DIST)

(WITH.DIST)

(WITH.DIST)

(WITH.DIST)

(WITH.DIST)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name cof Candidate Marks Obtairned
Father’s Name (Out of 400}
HANS RAJ COLLEGE
24025126006 MD MUDASSIR 233
MUSHTAQUE AHMAD
24025126007 VARUN NAGPAL 229
VIRENDRA NAGPAL
24025126008 JAYA NIGAM 307 (WITH DIST.)
SHASHI KUMAR NIGAM
24025126009 SAMRIN SHAHAB 2.1
MD SHAHABUDDIN
240251206010 ADARSH RAWAT 275
VIJAY SINGH RAWAT
24025126011 MUSKAN AFRIDI 255
ZAFAR AHMED AFRIDI
24025126012 TANYA SINGH 270
KHAJAN SINGH
24025126014 WARISHA NAAZ 205
MOHD ASIF
RAMJAS COLLEGE
24056126001 AZIZURRAHMAN 200
MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
24056126002 CHEHAK SHARMA 233
AMIT SHARMA
24056126003 HIMANSHI RAWAT 291
GANGA SINGH RAWAT
24056126004 NANCY PANWAR 264
AJAY PANWAR
24056126005 NIBHA KUMART 306 (WITH DIST.)
PARMESHWAR ROY
Contd.®r/4
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Cut of 400)
RAMJAS COLLEGE
24056126006 RADHA MISHRA Ay
RAMA KANT MISHRA
24056126007 RAJESH 218
TEJPAL SINGH
24056126008 RUKSAR 333 (WITH.DIST)
NASEEM
24056126009 SAHIBA MARWAH 315 (WITH.DIST)
RAJESH MARWAH
24056126010 TANYA JHAROTIYA 278
' RAMESH KUMAR
24056126012 FARAH DEEBA 233
AFTAB AHMAD
24056126013 MANISHA 221
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
24056126014 SHREYA JAIN 297
MUKESH JAIN
24056126015 SHUBHAM PANDEY 197
BALA DATT PANDEY
24056126016 TANYA BHAGAT 219
BHUWAN CHAND BHAGAT
ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE
24080126001 AADYA 259
SIDHARTH JOSHI
24080126002 AARUSHI SHARMA 292
ANIL SHARMA
24080126003 ABHEEPSA GAUTAM 323 (WITH.DIST)

SUDHIR KUMAR

ZICSEE NP S
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Cut of 400)
ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE
24080126004 ANJALI VASHISHT 299
SUNIL VASHISHT
24080126005 APARNA SUDHEER 317 (WITH.DIST)
SUDHEER. S
24080126007 DEEPALI 277
RAJESH
2408012¢008 DEEPANSHI KHANDELWAL 284
ANIL KHANDELWAL
24080126009 DIVYANSHI YADAV 292
LALIT MOHAN YADAV
24080126010 DIYA PARASHAR Zol
MANMOHAN
24080126011 GUNGUN JAIN 311 (WITH.DIST)
PRAVEEN JAIN
24080126012 GURVEEN KAUR 348 (WITH.DIST)
HARJINDER SINGH
24080126013 HIMANI SINGH 293
BHUPENDER SINGH
24080126014 ILISHA PARASHAR 223
DINESH PARASHAR
24080126015 JATIN SINGH 19¢
GIRWAR SINGH
24080126016 KANISHKA DUBEY 184
RAJESH DHAR DUBEY
24080126017 MUKTESH PRATAP SINGH 206
ANAND SWAROOP
24080126019 NEHA ATTREE 72973
MAHESH CHAND ATTREE
Contd.P/6

T 7% Wy



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

24080126020 RIYA ARORA 241
RAJEEV ARORA

24080126021 RIYA BHADAURIA 222
JITENDRA PAL SINGH

24080126022 RIYA SINGH 286
KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

24080126023 SANJANA KUMARI 230
SUNIL PRASAD

24080126024 SHIVAM 262
SONIK
24080126020 SHREYA 224

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

24080126027 SHREYA SHARMA 183
MR.SHALENDER SHARMA

24080126028 SIDDHI SHARMA 350 (WITH.DIST)
JITENDER SHARMA

24080126029 SOURABH YADAV 266
RAM RAHISH
24080126030 SUJATA KUMARI 264

BINOD KUMAR THAKUR

24080126031 SUSHMITA 298
SUSHANT
24080126032 SWETA SINHA 281

SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR

24080126033 TANISHA BISHT 223
PRITAM SINGH BISHT

24080126034 TANUSHKA PURI 233
SUNIL PURI
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

24080126035 VANSH 224
ANIL KUMAR
24080126036 VIBHA SHARMA 318 (WITH.DIST)

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

24080126037 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 211
SUBHASH PRASAD

24080126038 KHUSHI 197
PREM SINGH

The result of the undermentioned candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

24014126005 KAPIL KUMAR ABSENT
VIJAY PAL

EX-STUDENT

23014126023 VIKAS KANDARTI FATLED

SATYENDRA SINGH KANDARI

24025126013 YASHIKA AHUJA ABSENT
AJAY AHUJA

24056126011 ANSH FAILED
BHAGAT SINGH

24056126017 RADHIKA SHARMA FATLED
ANKUR SHARMA
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24080126006 ASMITA CHOUDHARY FAILED
AKHILESHWAR CHOUDHARY

24080126018 NEERAJ SHARMA FAILED
PRAKASH CHANDRA PRODIYA

24080126025 SHIVANK RAJ FAILED
RAJENDRA VERMA

24080126039 KAILASH KHULBEY ABSENT
HEM CHANDRA KHULBEY

24080126040 ANSHU GUPTA FAILED
PAWAN GUPTA

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLERNOF EXAMINATIONS

24 00200 .
Delhi, the <-S§>
-: DISCLAIMER ':-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



